Certifiente Course in Modern Pharmacology 7077 '
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Sr.No. Days ot Fopic Assigned Name of the Teacher i
1. Monday 03/2/25 Ilﬂl‘v{tluulinn to pharmncology, Routes of Dr.Punam Gosavi
administration
r 2 Tuesday 04/2/25 Pharmacokinetics 1 - Absorption, distribution | Dr.Mrunalini Kalikar \
3. Wednesday | 05/2/25 | Pharmacokinetics 1l- Metabolism, Excretion | Dr. Mohini Mahatme \
4. Monday 10/2/25 | Pharmacodynamics | Dr. Kavita Jaiswal
5. Tuesday 11/2/25 Pharmacodynamics 11 Dr.Mrunalini Kalikar
6. Wednesday | 12/2/25 | Adverse drug reactions Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar J
7. Monday 17/2/25 | Neurohormonal adrenergic transmission -+ Dr. Avinash Turankar
Pharmacology of Adrenergic drugs-I
B 8. Tuesday 18/2/25 | Pharmacology of Adrenergic drug 1l Dr. Avinash Turankar |
9. Monday 24/2/25 Pharmacology of Anti adrenergic drugs - Dr. Bhushan Dudhe
alpha blockers
10. | Tuesday 25/2/25 | Pharmacology of Anti adrenergic drugs - beta | Dr. Avinash Turankar
blockers
11. | Monday 03/3/25 | Neurohoumoral cholinergic transmission + Dr. Kavita Jaiswal \
Pharmacology of Cholinergic drugs - |
12. | Tuesday 04/3/25 Pharmacology of Cholinergic drugs - II Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar
13. | Wednesday | 05/3/25 | Pharmacology of Anti-cholinergic drugs Dr. Sukant Pandit
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